VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Network & Service Companion (NSC-100)
Enterprise Ethernet Test
Empower techs with the simplest, most comprehensive, fastest
(one-minute) service activation test and troubleshooting solution.
Benefits

USB Host Port USB-A (USB 3.0)
4  Network & Service Companion (NSC-100) – Enterprise Ethernet Test
Ordering Information
Standard Packages
PON Package
NSC100-GPON-BASE GPON
NSC100-GPON-PLUS GPON, Ethernet, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
NSC100-GPON-PRO GPON, Ethernet, WiFi, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
NSC100-XGSPON-BASE XGSPON
NSC100-XGSPON-PLUS XGSPON, Ethernet, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
NSC100-XGSPON-PRO XGSPON, Ethernet, WiFi, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
NSC100-GPON-XGSPON-BASE GPON, XGSPON
NSC100-GPON-XGSPON-PLUS GPON, XGSPON, Ethernet, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
NSC100-GPON-XGSPON-PRO GPON, XGSPON, Ethernet, WiFi, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
Home Package
NSC100-HOME-PLUS Ethernet, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
NSC100-HOME-PRO Ethernet, WiFi, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G
Enterprise
NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PLUS Ethernet, TrueSpeed 1G
NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PRO Ethernet, WiFi, TrueSpeed 1G
Loopback
NSC100-LOOPBACK-BASE Ethernet Loopback 1G
NSC100-LOOPBACK-PLUS Ethernet Loopback 10G
Platinum
NSC100-PLATINUM-1G GPON, Ethernet, WiFi, SpeedCheck 1G, Speedtest 1G,
TrueSpeed 1G, Loopback 1G, TWAMP
NSC100-PLATINUM-10G
GPON, Ethernet, WiFi, SpeedCheck 2G, Speedtest 2G,
TrueSpeed 2G, Loopback 10G, TWAMP

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information continued
Options continued
SFP
NSC-SFP-ELEC-1G NSC 1G Electrical Ethernet SFP
NSC-SFP-ELEC-AUTO-10G NSC 2.5G, 5G and 10G Autoneg Electrical Ethernet SFP+
NSC-SFP-ELEC-1-2.5-5-10G NSC 1G, 2.5G, 5G and 10G Electrical Ethernet SFP+
NSC-SFP-850-1G-10G NSC 1G and 10G Optical Ethernet SFP+ 850 nm SR
NSC-SFP-1310-1G-10G NSC 1G and 10G Optical Ethernet SFP+ 1310 nm LR
NSC-SFP-1550-1G-10G NSC 1G and 10G Optical Ethernet SFP+ 1550 nm ER
NSC-SFP-GPON NSC GPON SFP
NSC-SFP-XGSPON NSC XGSPON SFP+
Optional Accessory
NSC-CAR-CHARGER NSC Car Charger with Cable